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[ I'H: February 21, 2009 (Saturday)

]EHJ:F ]:6:00 PM % fLove feast; 7:00PM X Meeting

%Eﬁ Walnut Valley Vineyard Church 20740 Earrey Road,

Walnut, CA 91789
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Christian Assembly of San Gabriel Valley
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9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
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Sunday Worship

=

Edification Class

BE ﬁ}{tr, Breaking of Bread

E\bﬁ«%i\ Praise and Worship

IF' kL2 3] Message Sharing
LA Love Feast

Location: Killian Elementary School

19100 Killian Ave., Rowland Heights, CA 91748

FREEWAY 60

COLIMA

FULLERTON

KILLIAN AVE.

NOGALES

Il LERONA ST.

Roland
Killian High
Elem. School

School

2109 Lerona St.

Fowland Aduit
Education Center|

FAIRWAY

PATHFINDER

Tel: (909)598-5068, (909)979-4140 / (626)428-6667
Website: www.casgv.org; E-mail: casgv@aol.com
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